
DATE START SUBJECT DURATION BOARD CODE

Tuesday 30th April AM Art and Design 5hrs OCR J171

Thurday 2nd May AM Art and Design 5hrs OCR J171

Friday 3rd May AM Animal Care & Welfare 2hrs Pearson BAC03

Tuesday 7th May AM French Speaking AQA 8658

Tuesday 7th May AM German Speaking AQA 8668

Tuesday 7th May AM German Speaking AQA 8668

Thursday 9th May AM Religious Studies Paper 1 1hr 45m AQA 8062

Thursday 9th May PM Drama: Performance and Response 1hr 30m OCR J316

Friday 10th May AM Combined Science Biology P1 F/H 1hr 15m AQA 8464/B/1 

Friday 10th May AM Biology Paper 1 F/H 1hr 45m AQA 8461/1

Friday 10th May PM German Listening F/H 35m/45m AQA 8668/LF/H

Friday 10th May PM German Reading F/H 45m/1hr AQA 8668/RF/H

Monday 13th May AM English Literature Paper 1 1hr 45m AQA 8702/1

Tuesday 14th May AM French Listening F/H 35m/45m AQA 8658

Tuesday 14th May AM French Reading F/H 45m/1hr AQA 8658

Wednesday 15th May AM History- Componant one 2hr Eduqas C100U

Wednesday 15th May PM Computer Science Paper 1 1hr 30m OCR J277/01

Thursday 16th May AM Maths Non-Calculator Paper 1 1hr 30m Edexcel 1MA1 1F/H

Thursday 16th May PM Religious Studies Paper 2 1hr 45m AQA 8062

Friday 17th May AM Combined Science Chemistry P1 F/H 1hr 15m AQA 8464/C/1

Friday 17th May AM Chemistry Paper 1 F/H 1hr 45m AQA 8462/1F/H

Friday 17th May PM Geography Component 1 1hr 45m Eduqas C112U10

Monday 20th May AM English Literature Paper 2 2hr 15m AQA 8702/2

Tuesday 21st May AM German Writing F/H 1hr/1hr15m AQA 8668

Tuesday 21st May PM Computer Science Paper 2 1hr 30m OCR J277

Wednesday 22nd May AM Combined Science Physics P1 F/H 1hr 15m AQA 8464/P/1

Wednesday 22nd May AM Physics Paper 1 F/H 1hr 45m AQA 8463/1F/H

Wednesday 22nd May PM Physical Education Paper 1 1hr 15m AQA 8582/1

Thursday 23rd May AM English Language Paper 1 1hr 45m AQA 8700/1

Friday 24th May AM French Writing F/H 1hr/1hr15m AQA 8658/WF/H

Monday 3rd June AM Maths Calculator Paper 2 F/H 1hr 30m Edexcel 1MA1 2F/H

Monday 3rd June PM Physical Education Paper 2 1hr 15m AQA 8582/2

Tuesday 4th June PM History - Componant 2 2hr Eduqas C100U

Wednesday 5th June AM Geography Component 2 1hr 30m Eduqas C112U20-1

Thursday 6th June AM English language Paper 2 1hr 45m AQA 8700/2

Friday 7th June PM Combined Science Biology P2 F/H 1hr 15m AQA 8464/B/2

Friday 7th June PM Biology Paper 2 F/H 1hr 45m AQA 8461/2F/H

Monday 10th  June AM Maths Calculator Paper 3 F/H 1hr 30m Edexcel 1MA1 3F/H

Tuesday 11th June AM Combined Science Chemistry P2 F/H 1hr 15m AQA 8464/C/2

Tuesday 11th June AM Chemistry Paper 2 F/H 1hr 45m AQA 8462/2F/H

Friday 14th June AM Geography Component 3 1hr 30m Eduqas C112U30-1

Friday 14th June PM Combined Science Physics P2 F/H 1hr 15m AQA 8464/P/2

Friday 14th June PM Physics Paper 2 F/H 1hr 45m AQA 8463/2F/H

Monday 17th June PM Music 1hr 30m OCR J536

Tuesday 18th June AM Design and Technology 2hrs AQA 8552/W

Wednesday 19th June AM Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 45m AQA 8585/W

 

Results Day Thursday 22nd August

Test Valley School - Summer GCSE Exams 2024

Half Term  27th May - 31st May


